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Medical Physicist Company Name Phone Cell Phone Email Website 
Debabrata Bhaduri, Ph.D.   913-626-6513 debbhaduri@gmail.com  

Rebecca Middleton, Ph.D. 
Radiological Physics 

Consultant Service 

 214-552-6097 middleton_rc@yahoo.com 

 

 

Marc Edwards, Ph.D. Shawnee Mission Health 913-632-9100  marc.edwards@shawneemission.org  

Samuel Rhoades, IV, Ph.D.   918-619-5948 sjr@greencountryphysics.com  

Ruth Schukman-Dakotas DTC Inc. 913-236-6000  rschukman-dakota@dtcinc.com www.dtc-kc.com 

Mirela Iliescu, M.S. DTC Inc. 913-236-6000  miliescu@dtcinc.com www.dtc-kc.com 

Duke Eldridge, M.S. Kansas Radiation Physics  316-371-6491 dukeeldridge@yahoo.com www.kansasradiationphysics.com 

Chris Hearn, M.S. 
Chris Hearn, MS, 

Diagnostic Physicist 

316-253-4489  
chearn1@cox.net 

 

Leo Jablonski, M.S. Jablonski Physics Services 402-770-0723  leo@jablonskiphysics.com www.jablonskiphysics.com 

Richard Massoth, Ph.D. 
Sunflower Medical 

Physics, LLC 

605-310-8136    

Jason Tracy, M.S.   316-617-6987 jasontracy72@gmail.com  

Gregory Dominiak, M.S. 
Dominiak Consulting 

Services, LLC 

 602-524-1889 gsdominiak@dcsphysics.com  

Norman Kahler, M.S.   702-203-5860   

Shawn Heldebrandt, M.S. 
Heldebrandt Consulting, 

LLC 

 918-706-7496 sheldebrandt@gmail.com  

Wei-Kom Chu, Ph.D. 
TKT Management 

Consultants 

 402-301-8003 weikom_chu@hotmail.com  

Brent Friesen, M.S. BF Medical Physics  402-613-2715 bfmedicalphysics@windstream.net  

Nima Kasraie, Ph.D.   210-240-9095 kasraien@unkc.edu  

Lyle Wilson, M.S. Radcom Associates, Inc. 972-222-9984  lyle@radcomassociates.com  

Bryon Murray, M.S. OMPC 888-245-6672  bmurray@ohiomedphys.com www.ohiomedphys.com 

Jiping Zhan, Ph.D. DTC Inc. 913-236-6000  jzhan@dtcinc.com www.dtc-kc.com 

Charles Hill, M.S. DTC Inc. 913-236-6000  chill@dtcinc.com www.dtc-kc.com 

Imendra Ranatunga, M.S. West Physics 770-435-9186  imendra.ranatunga@westphysics.com www.westphysics.com 

Zubair Abbasi, M.S. West Physics 770-435-9186 866-275-9378 sarah.bray@westphysics.com www.westphysics.com 

Zemei Liu, Ph.D. West Physics 770-435-9186 404-973-4474 zemei.liu@westphysics.com www.westphysics.com 

Stephen Hale, Jr., Ph.D. 
Integrated Science 

Support, Inc. 

816-390-9011  shale@issphysics.com http://issphysics.com 

Greg Sackett, M.S. 
Integrated Science 

Support, Inc. 

816-390-9011  gsackett@issphysics.com http://issphysics.com 
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James Griess Central Plains ALARA 402-740-3157  jim.griess@gmail.com  

John Sadler Radcom Associates, Inc. 972-222-9984  john@radcomassociates.com www.radcomassociates.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

***DISCLAIMER:  This list was compiled by the Kansas Department of Health and Environment to assist in the location of companies or individuals 

that provide medical physicist work in the State of Kansas in the x-ray related field. This list does not represent an approval or recommendation by the 

Department of the companies or individuals listed or services provided, nor does this listing represent a complete or exclusive compilation or the 

availability of services. 


